•	� �ERV of £38,071 pa, reflecting £11.00 psf, with units of a 
similar size & specif ication achieving up to £12.00 psf.

•	� Perfect SIPP Investment.

•	� �Virtual Freehold.

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

PROPOSAL
We have been instructed to seek offers in excess of £510,000 (Five Hundred, 
Ten Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 6.50% after purchaser’s 
costs of 4.74%, a reversionary yield of 7.13%, and a capital value of £147 psf.

MIRY LANE

BUS STATION
WIGAN WALLGATE

[...]

In accordance with Anti-Money Laundering Regulations, 
two forms of identif ication and conf irmation of the source 
of funding will be required f rom the successful purchaser.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

PROPOSAL
We have been instructed to seek offers 
in excess of £510,000 (Five Hundred, Ten 
Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this level reflects a net initial 
yield of 6.50% after purchaser’s costs of 4.74%, 
a reversionary yield of 7.13%, and a capital 
value of £147 psf.

MISREPRESENTATION ACT: All Agents and for the vendors and lessors of this property whose agents they are, give notice that (i) these particulars